SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Cloud to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 130 by Senator Cloud

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "R.S. 46:440.17" to "R.S. 46:440.21"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 8, change "R.S. 46:440.17" to "R.S. 46:440.21"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 10, "<u>§440.17</u>" to "<u>§440.21</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, delete line 4 and insert "shall publish on its website, data regarding findings
- 9 <u>of</u>"